DISCLOSED INGREDIENTS AND PRODUCT INFO BEFORE ANALYSIS

Per100g Per3sg %RDA

Sl. No. Name Product Image Disclosed Ingredients (DlI) DI - Image Nutritional Info Disclosed Protein per 100g serving (g) Batch - Mfg - Expiry Info
HIMALAYAN ORGANICS _— T —
'NGRED'ENTS e Whey Protein COncentr : Proteln erving Size :1 Level SCO0P (359)

PROTEIN SUPER HERBS -

Nutritional parameter

i(zolota, Herbs Blend {Sshatavari (4.8%), Flaxseed = B | e [
WOMEN INGREDIENTS: Whey Protein C trate, Whey Protei (3.3?:;0' s oama extract (143, USRI i — i ) H1 1 1 2220 39
: Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein ~ ,Cinnameon (1 i DI%) & Garcinia - 004g ooug | om
Isolate, Herbs Blend {Shatavari (4.8%), Flaxseed (0.356%), Cﬂmbogiq (2-86%)(} 2.3:52}}::::0;1";::;(62;2:“&; Papain: Eeeyher 7 :i;: :.m HPR-ZO 22
Green tea extract (14.3%), Tulsi (7.1%), Guduchi (3.77%), Bromeiain, Prebiotic; (Inulin, Fructooli éﬁbChOﬂdGS), E“E’ 2: :gg g
; Cinnamon (12.2%), Curcumin (2.01%) & Garcinia cambogia Probiotics (L acidophilus, L ’fermentur’?\ Lrhamnosus, e aseg 02319 = SEP —20 23
1 gkhéﬁli%m (2.88%)], Vitamin & Mineral Mix, Papain, Bromelain, B loﬁgum B = t;-oulordii % ! e Sweetener m:‘a‘.m‘:;:;"" e ssssemeg | 7o 68.40
- Prebiotics (Inulin, Fructooligosaccharides), Probiotics ( L Stevig (INS 960) R e N : ' ctutd B e Eoy
acidophilus, L fermentum, L rhamnosus, e ains Natural Cocoa - S o %
B. longum, B. bifidum, S.boulardii), Natural Sweetener | o | ™
Stevia (INS 960), Contains Natural Cocoa Powder. it e e
s | e | 2%
1020 mg g a50% |

blished (for those whose |CMR&NIN) pisplay)
o iobishd G rons Sty an sondarcs (o099 ¢ 77

‘ san g s e . o ; A ¥
O RI F LAM E H IG H P ROTEI N Ingredients: Pea protein (Pisum sativum L) (30.5%), Sweet whey powder (Milk) (1 9.3%), Nutrition information (approximate values)
Apple powder (Apple, Maize starch) (Malus pumila L) (15.5%), Soy protein isolate (13.0%), Per 100g Per 18g serving
N UTRISHAKE - VAN I LLA Rosehip powder (Rosa canina L) (8.6%), Whey protein concentrate (Milk) (5.3%), Sugar Energy kj/kcal 1540/365 - 277/66
beet fibre (4.4%), Natural flavourings, Antioxidant: L-ascorbic acid, Sweetener: Sucralose, Protein g 414 7 ‘_
Antioxidant: DL-alpha-tocopheryl acetate. Carbohydrate g 35.3 6.4 =
f which b : _
Ingredients: Pea protein (Pisum sativum L.) (30.5%), Sweet CONTAINS SUCRALOSE. NO‘; gED%%r_friMENDED FOR CHILDREN. Fc;t\; ich sugars g 3.1.,‘5 g; %e? ?1'.2% ss !:l.?'éE]
whey powder (Milk) (19.3%), Apple powder (Apple, Maize NO SUGAR ADDED IN THE P : of which saturated g 1.8 0.3 R Bt | -ﬁﬁ"z
starch) (Malus pumila L.) (15.5%), Soy protein isolate CONTAINS ARTIFICIAL SWEETENER AND FOR CALORIE CONSCIOUS. o: wzﬁc:: mc:nunsaturateg g g)g 0.1 BRI . 29SS . 00 u]
_ . AR ILLA FLAVOUR. of which polyunsaturated g : 0.2 3 i
2 (13.0%), Rosehip powder (Rosa canina L.) (8.6%), Whey [CONTAINS ADDED NATURAL_W_\T‘ | I:otf) which trans fatty acidsg =~ 0 0 41.10
ibre g 10.5 1.9

protein concentrate (Milk) (5.3%), Sugar beet fibre (4.4%), Sake g
Natural flavourings, Antioxidant: L-ascorbic acid, Sweetener: .
Sucralose, Antioxidant: DL-alpha-tocopheryl acetate.

0.7 0.1

NUTRABOX WHEY
PROTEIN

Nutritional Information

Serving Size 1 Rounded
i Scol
Servings Per 1 bag: ~3p e

£ ~ Ingredients ~n

Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Encapsulated DHA,
MCT Oil Powder, Soluble Fiber, Digestive Enzymes blend
(Protease, Lactase), Preservatives (INS 219, INS 216), CONTAINS

Amount Per Serving
Calories 113 Kcal

Calories From Fat g
% Daily Vajye+

Total Fat1 g
Saturated Fat 1 g

| vato of g MERMTEL 0425
[ & Ko

M. R.P.Rs.: 3999.,:""

Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, ARTIFICIAL SW Trans Fat 0.0
Encapsulated DHA, MCT Qil Powder, Soluble Fiber, Digestive SUCRALOSE - IIENEST EESE, %g?l?'A?QIS_?RIBIgE?JOELSA?gHHS o s - (incl. of o S
3 Enzymes blend (Protease, Lactase), Preservatives (INS 219, (NATURAL AND NATURE IDENTICAL FLAVOURING SUBSTANCES) To oy :: 72.70 REQT REENDE 40 1AL T === ==
~ |INS 216) CONTAINS ARTIFICIAL SWEETENER FOR CALORIE NOT RECOMMENDED FOR CHILDREN. ki Dy Poor 19
| |CONSCIOUS SUCRALOSE - INS 955. k NOT FOR MEDICINAL USE. -

LTGlutamic Acidag
Vitamin A 1% ® Calcium

1% . Iron 4%

e . .
mazrm_ua|ly Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values ¥

igher or lower depending on your calorie needs. i

Calories per gram
Fatg

e

o Nutritional Information | ,
Protein Concentrate (84,529, Soins o Conr 1 Lic. No 1001 b
ner 3 5 -
Identical Ci . ) clocoa Powder, e ——— broduct s required to be stored out uf reach of children.
Whey Protein Concentrate (84.52%), Cocoa Powder, m PWn r "'" [ Sodum Chioride, T Store in a cool and dry place.
Maltodextrin, Nature Identical Chocolate Flavor, Sodium _ 'hin & e m (0'5%), DlpOﬁISSI'I.Im Total Fat 411g 144 ¢ 2.1% Close th= lid tightly after each use.
Chloride, Thickener (INS 415), Whey Protein Isolate (0.5%), 551), iy "r_' . \‘m.s 466 & INS 407), Glidant (INS ms;Amm = 057 oo =
ipotassi i JigeZyme” & Sweetener (INS 950 - i -
4 Dipotassium Hydrogen Phosphate, Thickeners (INS 466 & mmo e .S ( ). PUFA 0204 007 g = 68 57
INS 407), Glidant (INS 551), Sweetener (INS 955), DigeZyme® m & compiex which inciudes Alpha- Trans Fat 0g 0g 0% .
& Sweetener (INS 950). DigeZyme® is a multi-enzyme ol i e 9%y LEHWIASE & . h Carbohydrate 1543 g 50 -
complex which includes Alpha-Amylase, Protease, Lipase, Total Sugars 7149 259 '*
_Added Sugars 0g 0g 0%
Cellulase & Lactase. Poten e e T
Sodium 27537 mg 96.38 mg 48%
Fotassium 224.43 mg 78.55 mg 2.24%
+ %RDA values established as per ICMR guidelines 2020 & FSSA
labelling ang

DYMATISE WHEY

ien . ==y | [ Nutritional F
Ingredients: Ingredients: Whey protein b siigtie Tamtp g PPrOrT

PROTEIN POWDER SE— : lend Servings Per Container: 63
e (92%) (Whey protein concentrate, Whey protein &= o]
5 B Gy isolate, Hydrolyzed wh i -
= | — ’pOWdery(p W eydprogﬁ In lconcentr ate), Erm 391 keal [141keal| 7%
. . . rocessed with alkali) (5.5%) s | 99 | S
Ingredients: Whey protein blend (92%) (Whey protein SEs ; i ! Total S
cogncentrate, Wthpprotein isolate, Hydrondepwhey protein Natural and ArtlfICIaI Flavour S (RICh ChOCO,ate), %dd?:gsi:’r;ars gg gg 0%
5 e oo || Fvour Enhancer: INS 508, Salt, Thickeners | fi——Tie | %o 71.00
} #u"rm’}',f?‘;;?ﬁﬁm Enhancer: INS 508, Salt, Thickeners (INS 466, INS 415, INS (INS 466; |NS 41 5, lNS 407), SWGEteners _%aﬂ'gted Fat 59 28 T 8‘:/0!1
Egﬂs&izluéﬁgglmm 407), Sweeteners (INS 955, INS 950), Emulsifier: INS 322 (le 955’ INS 950), Emuls'fler, INS 322 % g?ng grzng 10%
| CONTAING: mall ¥ AnIn onv ﬁsﬁ"‘nﬁm 443 P 10T ing o
Vitamin D Om%g Om?:g 0% F‘
Aoum T 578 mg [1a6mg| 4% | |
?’g]ﬁa\s\siur 3mg | 1mg 1%7;2 n
| %2;207@":2% di::? fosr%(sed""@ gf!

ONE SCIENCE WHEY
PROTEIN

Nutritional Information

Serving size: 30 g (1 scoop) Servings per Container: 76
. ! '- - Contents Per Serving (30 g) %RDA* Per 100gm Product
Ingredients: Whey Protein Blend (95%) (Whey Protein g‘gm‘!*em: WhBY_ P_roteln Blend (95%) (Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Isolate), Energy 491 kJ/ 117 kcal 4% 1638 kJ/ 390 keal
Concentrate, Whey Protein solate,. cl;lUISIﬁer: Soy LBCITIhln, Flavors (Strawberry, Chocolate Praline: Vanilla, Chocolate), Fat-reduced Fat 21¢ 4%
Emulsifier: Soy Lecithin, Flavors (Strawberry, Chocolate mmPUWder, Sodium Chloride, Color (Beetroot Red), Sweeténers (Sucralose, Acesulfame K), of which Saturates 069 3%
6 Praline; Vanilla, Chocolate), Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder, o “ﬂffr(;(anthap gum), Bromelain extracted from Ananas comosus (1200 GDU/g), Papain R v iries et 3 . 83.00
Sodium Chloride, Color (Beetroot Red), Sweeteners m Carica papaya (1.5 FIP U/mg). f uch Sugars 18 5 . *
. Bctione: M S = : Protein 25 g 42% 1
(Sucralose, Acesulfame K), Thickener (kanthan gum), Salt Eore 5%
Bromelain extracted from Ananas comosus (1200 GDU/gl. Digestive Enzyme Blend 1'2 mg , . ;
ik ﬁ Papain extracted from Carica papaya (1.5 FIP U/mg). ‘B"’"‘e'amﬁnwgmapaims\m)_—______/
[ it MustLERECDERY 735 "¥%RDA as per ICMR Guidelines '
“%RDA not established
MUSCLE BLAZE WHEY ENUTRITIONALTRECH
GOLD Serving Size: 1 Level Scoop (30g) | Servings Per Container: 33
NUTRIENTS QTY/100g  QTY/SERVING (30g)  ZRDA*
= S | i o L EES—— g
Whey Protein Isolate, Cocoa Powder, Stabilizer (INS 415) ED Pratein (g) F . R 5 __ 447 ‘ o=, S S "5 3
’ : ’ = u, —5__ a4 nclusive of all 3w 13
Sodium Chloride, Anticaking Agent (INS 551), DigeZyme®, 1 S ' ENT§ i = Carbohydrate (g) 6.1 : axes) ':!' el = 2 !:-: !: o
Sweetener (INS 955). Whey Protein Isolate, Cocoa Powder, Stabilizer (INS 415), Sodium Chloride, i i N JiELiMOO0Es
DigeZyme® - A Multi Enzyme blend containing Amylase, Anticaking A i ® P 15 — 06 e - omegmemw, T
X gt y A v& o g Amy ' g® gent (INS 5'51]. DigeZyme®, Sweetener (INS 955). Saturated Fatty Acids (g) 0.86 82.00 Bat(:h NO.-_ R TS S
rotease, Lactase, Lipase & Lellulase. DigeZyme® - A Multi Enzyme blend containing Amylase, Protease, Mono Unsaturated Fatty Acids (g 047 . -l . & e SREES
CONTAINS ADDED FLAVOURS (NATURE IDENTICAL Lactase, Lipase & Cellulase. Poly Unsaturated Ftty Acids g 023 ™ ok i R R LR

FLAVOURING SUBSTANCES)

CONTAINS ARTIFICIAL SWEETENER AND FOR CALORIE

s | TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE**
Essential Amino Acids (EAWs) ) 38.54
seBr.anched Chain Amino Acids (BCAAs) (g) — 1.09
mi-Essential Amino Acids (SEAAS) (g) — 12.45

Non~Essenial Amin Acids (NEAAs) (g) —_ 31.01
Glutamic Acig (]

Trans Fatty Acids (@ 0

Mig. Date:

e — |

MUSCLE BLAZE WHEY
PROTEIN

Serving Size: 1 Level Scoop (33g) | Servings per container: 30

Whey Proteinisolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Cocoa

Powder, Stabilizer IINS 4151, Sodium Chloride, Sweetener : ' ,« .' 5; " [{ 7 3 o NUTRIENTS QTY./1100g """353“;2"‘; ZRDA’ M
(INS 950 & INS 9551, DigeZyme® & Anticaking Agent (INS R TR = B Boqulkel - 951 128 48 RP %
551). Ch' otein lsolate.WheyProtemlConcentmte, Cocoa Powder, Stabilizer (INS 415), Sodium S | B 44 inclusive o 4
DigeZyme® - A Multi Enzyme blend containing Amylase, : loride, iweetener (INS 950 & INS 955). DigeZyme® & Anticaking Agent (INS 551). A hnr::h:dsm "" N 1: = Yaxes)
- o & 7 SEoNRMISy = - 2
Protease, Lactase, Lipase & Cellulase CONTAINS ADDED gg;zTyme 'AMUlllEnzymeblendcontamngM’tylase, Protease, Lactase, Lipase & Cellulase it Ty 7 .
8 FLAVOURS NATURE IDENTICAL FLAVOURING SUBSTANCES A'NSADDED FLAVOURS [NATURE IDENTICAL FLAVOURING SUBSTANCES). - = Satwrated Faty Acids (g) 26 0. 76.00
CONTAINS ARTIFICIAL SWEETENERS AND FOR CALORIE h___ . Mono Unsaturated Fatty Acids (g) — 0.76
CONSCIOUS This product contains a mixture of Acesulfame : FICIAL SWEETENERS AND FOR CALORIE CONSCIOUS N ::y“:m:t:d e e
s / x : INSTERETI AL o n i
Potassium & Sucralase arad : = SiMyhcdsly — 0
__ Not recommended for Children s e ‘m"PICALAMINﬂ ACID PROFILE**
) mino Acids (EAAs) (g) 3572 1175
e B No Sugars added in the product Brachd Coin Anin Acid (BEAS) (1 1676 o
: "CONTAINS NATURALIY OCCURRING SUGARS” Semi-Essental Amino Acids (SEAAS) W 115 R~

Non-Essential Amino Acids (NEAAS) (92873 __° 2.45
Elulamiclcid(g) i NE : i o AR

ORIGIN VEGAN PROTEIN

Vegan Protein Blend [Pea Protein Isolate,
Cucurbita Maxima (Pumpkin Seed Powder)],

Natural Flavours, Coconut Milk Powder:

NETWEIGHT 2748
MRP (INCL. OF ALL TAXES) € 875.00

‘ satcHno. 33 0068

Ingredients:
Vegan Protein Blend [Pea Protein Isolate, Cucurbita Maxima

9 (Pumpkin Seed Powder)., Natural Flavours, Coconut Milk : ; 64 10 S
Powder, Digestive Enzyme Blend (Amylase, Cellulase, Dlgestive Enzyme Blend (Amy|ase, . ; 9 9 , 22
Lactase, Lipase & Protease), Edible Common Salt, Natural c I s ﬁ&) JSE BY I
Sweetener (Steviol Glycosides). e u|ase, Lactase. Llpase & Protease/), : . ~ _

Edible Common Salt, Natural

El
rif

Sweetener (Steviol Glycosid e%) | oA cabtaned s MR 4GOS ﬁ.
| s g o nommrronsotns A

FOREVER LIFE ULTRA SOY Ingredients: Soy Protein Isolate [Soy Protein Isolate, Lecithin

(INS No. 32201, Honey [Honey, Wheat Starch, High Fructose
PROTEIN

Corn Syrup, Calcium Stearate (INS No. 4700))

Lecithin (INS No. 322()], Sunflower Oil, Maltodextrin, Flavour Nu

[Maltodextrin, Acacia Gum (INS No. 414), Natural Vanilia Wﬁ’/ﬂm - EAST W wam-—— -

Flavour, Tricalcium Phosphate (INS No. 341 (iD). _ _ ij,,tmzsgmder ;’E_'!E’fi F.t;r_nin“:u 5.0 mg 50% " 4114 s 'FOREVER ULTRA erE

Caramel Colour (INS No. 150a)], Safflower Oil Safflower o NS o 2220 S O, Vo, P fr’ﬁTti?c?e11;;:igg%‘:séﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬂ}}iﬁ&i&:Zf::j:j:;“::g%iEri’f:ﬁ o\ PR “:’ — 50mg_ 50% 2 Geneﬂcum BEST BEFORE: 31 Jan 20

Extract, Silicon Dioxide (INS No. 551)], Sweetener e e N N e, Foms P Anootbia ACKS D Moha:Tuscrhant Acetas [-Alpia- Tocoghant Aceiie. Talfel =1 | Manganese 20mg 4% L Date: 31 ]mm 00G

[Fructooligosaccharides], Magnesium Oxide, Stabilizer [Guar e Acac G %Nmrwm‘fﬂ%m”‘”dmApnopp'np'l@‘i‘!ﬁ“f%fﬁ"o)ﬂEﬁn;:gﬁfoilaré(?EZCNm?:EEaz:Eﬁp“‘smﬁbm swrted 7 | pantothenicAcid__19mg ; : Mfg o Net Content: 400

Gum (INS No. 412)], Corn Starch, Emulsifier [Mono- and Di- Eo;:;;:sﬂ;f)f:;;r:oaiﬁg:’cE"b‘lgpg;’g'jgg‘g;‘o"f*geu‘é’;‘f“poFiﬁ;jfg*;0'g‘;i‘rf‘ofg;‘gg‘fg‘n"‘[,ﬁmﬁﬁ,m‘ (NS No. 421), Cyanocabalamin, Socium Seleite. - ‘ % Vitamin B6 0.75mg  328% m NO: 3-31 . M" m d 'ﬂ- m)
1 O glycerides of Fatty Acids (INS No. 471)], Tricalcium ' m Coppr : 06mg  30% 52.00 E SKU No: 5470 MRP:.N S

Phosphate, Emulsifier [Lecithin (INS No. 322()], Calcium rgcjﬂﬂifﬁ_—%’—; ‘\::::::B: 0:::: Zz . . a_i. A=k Can be ‘0” M’y Wl

Carbonate, Flavour (Ethyl Vanillin], Sweetener [Sucralose il 7% t | Vitamin A 00pg  50%

(INS No. 955)], Ferrous Fumarate, Ascorbic Acid, D-Alpha- ﬁgit T 22% | Folate 100 g 50%

Tocopheryl Acetate [D-Alpha-Tocopheryl Acetate, Silicon m lodine 75ug  50%

Dioxide (INS No. 551)], Nicotinamide, Potassium lodide = 48 mg 8% | Biotin 15 g t

Dicalcium Phosphate (INS No. 341 (i), Potassium lodide), ftamin C 20mg . 50% | Selenium 17.4ug 4%

Manganese Sulfate, Zinc Oxide, Vitamin A Palmitate [Acacia fon 85mg  60% jVitaminD 5040 % 50%

Gum (INS No. 414), Vitamin A Palmitate, Tricalcium o 60mg 445 JViamEESS L b

' i o i n adult ing mod
Phosphate (INS No. 341 (i), DL-Aipha-Tocopherol, D-Calcium P e Lo o I e




R tein
NUTRELA WHEY PROTEIN ‘NGHEDIENTS: Whe 9% (Whey Protein ISOI‘atek_& aw 2[?’?('{;055]): NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
INGREDIENTS: Whey 91% (Whey Protein isolate & Whey mncpptrate), Cocoa (chocolate) bean extracjc powder, Anti-caKing ra?s 04% (Zinc GHVING SZF 1 Scoon (30a] | Serving er conainer: 3
Protein concentrate), Cocoa (chocolate) bean extract Stabilizer (INS 415), Nature identical flavouring substances, Ml"df‘: Chromium, NURENS B0 g Per30g 'OA NTRENTS 4Pr 0 g A
~ |powder, Anti-caking agent (INS 55), Stabilzer (INS 415), Cﬂpper, Manganese, MﬂgﬂBSium, Potassium, Selenium, IO Ine, s i, : \ m 5 15 &
It |Nature identical flavouring substances, Minerals 04% Zinc, Hmsphorus, M0|ybdenum, caICillm, Iron, Sodium Chl(_)ﬂde): - ct Hadlod h WOR
| Copper Manga?nese, Magnesium, Potassium, Seleni.um, SWEBTEHET_UNS 950, INS 955), Guar gum, Vitamins, Gll'lkgo blI'Oba Iexrggea' Flour 8 3& ) g]]
lodine, Chromlum, Phosphorus, Molybdenum, Calcium, extract (CISSUS uadran UlariS), Spinach extract (Splﬂ?Clax?ect L-Angﬂinef n“j% | Z% ﬂ,ﬂlg h
ron,Sodium chorde) o Cactagent { snm(ﬂ, INS (noog}, Soy powder, Rose hIpS & Konda (Puea2 . 40
' o Miting, Shiitake mushroom extract (Bio-Fermented), Pa 2cemosts) I | m 3 80.00
Snestener (INS 950, INS 956), Guar gum, Vitamins, Ginkgo msa) ) . (AS ara us I 1 & A il
- - g 58), Meda (Polygonatum cirrhifolium), Sitawar (ASPAICE. i wiahenan L
bioba exract Haid etract (ssus quadrangularis), Spinach w b ) |dh| Ko ]
. - 105C0ea procera), Ksheerakakoli (Roscoea procerdh a) Mustl ] i
extract (Spinacia oleracea), Four techmentagent (IAS TOT D, ldla) \a hp ) RS eerakar . vara (Slda cord|fo Ia'iﬂ'lania L . i
NiS (i0D), Scy powder Rose hips extract LArging. kfantne, (Chbroph , Vdra |kand (Dioscorea bU|b|fera), Bar]ya Ash wagandha (w T ) 2ﬁ37 i
Shitake mushroom exact Gio-Fernerred), Patal Kohda Pistia mm‘mm borWl‘lanum), COHCha (Mucuna pru"ens)' L 39? 18 i
(dens ' Meta (Polygonaun Glrafdlumn, Stamar Asparagus k . []L'zﬁ 42?112 s 5% 4iﬁﬁl [11%5
racensid Katol Roscoea proceia), Ksheerakaiolit To scad M!Ie ¥ 1 : : ' 75 g8 | e oy
procera), Riohni (ratenedid. somnifera). & nlmurmatlun: cuntalns M'Ik& suy -t 272.2 ﬂ.% ﬂ
09 45 e 0
ULTIMATE NUTRITION Nutrition Informati
: . atr ion
WHEY PROTEIN ‘;'Q:e.dlents: Protein Blend (Whey Protein Isolate, Whey TR Gloed Cubabnout
c‘ﬁO\ €in Concentrate and Whey Peptides), Cocoa, Sodium e
oride, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium, Natural and per Sering per 00
Artificial Flayors : Energy 502 kJ/ 673K/
; ' 120 kcal 400 keal
COIItams Milk Calories from Fat 10 33
Ingredients: Protein Blend (Whey Protein Isolate, Whey T"t;"t':att dFt 1g 39
Protein Concentrate and Whey Peptides), Cocoa, Sodium SREag ralsesy.od 29
Chloride, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium, Natural and ch::iﬁ;fl 2033 67:1?3 83.00
Artificial Flavors. ?“&il“:l 30mg 100mg
0 arboh
gietarv l::bgrd = 33 gg
: Prule%:rs 223 823
V@tamin A 18mcg 60mcg
%lt?fnin C Omg gmg
Laicium 260mg 867mg
o ______3G0mog ____1200mcg
NUTRELA PATHANJALI R _ .
WHEY PROTEIN INGREDIENTS: Whey 975% (Whey Protein Isote & Whely Pr?lthelg antity:  1kg
Hydrolysates), Cocoa (chocolate) bean extract powdelr(,. 3132' 'eZ:[f (I
o | 415), Nature identical flavouring substances, Anticaking &
Whey 97,5% Whey Protein Isolale & Whey Posn A i h om e
Hydiolisales), Cocoa (chocolate) bean extract parder, 551) L.Ar Imne S | t n r lNS 955) Sh"take Mus m ' 8 1 S g §Aw a ez 57 278 -3
Sadliter is 415, Nature identical favourin : g ' wee e e e : | : Il fatty acid || . Ry T BN E AT
; g substances, n : ) | I ns) powder’ \. Palyunsaturated fatty acids ol f B: M. oh WA a8 R i
Anticaling agent is (B‘O'fermented) HadIOd eXtra[)t (CISSUS quadraﬂgua ., mﬁem 90.00 at ; ST s ReRle RS :_"'::
551, L-Arginine, Sweetener (INS 966), Shitake Musicam atar ) R : ' 4| e I P I 2T o B el S
: : : . emact - d B f e t d Catbohydrate : i e L) T o T
(Bio/emented), Hadiod extract Flssus quadrangularis) AN O\ pow er( ‘0- ermen e). ‘ g Mded_sugar l t 1 :::E;_:._;;’f"*' P =:1“:§..5 Pt
ponder, com extract powder (Bio-fermented. —_ ‘ m \;“nﬂaﬂnl‘mg’]‘ a e. e e R - e
n g ettt h g22d
I
y
POWDER | N:R;E:;S II(J:; Pﬂ::a tan!:;:gm_ll
Il;i:g?é?n Hydrolysate
INGREDIENTS: Peanut protein hydrolysate (56%), Sugar, CE:EFEZ;::;S
Malt extract, Maltodextrin, Minerals (Tribasic calcium S 3 —
phosphate, Ferrous gluconatel, Vitamins (Choline bitartrate, Eﬂaa%?—:lz%ﬂgurgt:dm
Ascorbic acid, Niacinamide, dl-alpha Tocophervl acetate, Pl aseni
Riboflavin, Pantothenol, Thiamine mononitrate, Retiny. Trans Fatty Adgm.me: 34.00
palmitate, Pyridoxine hydrochloride, Folic acid, o e
Ergocalciferol, Phytomenadione, d-Biotin, Cyanocobalamin), Mo inamide
Colour (INS 150a), Artificial flavoring substances (chocolate - N
flavour) - \é?,?,?iﬂc;us
(
Choline i
e 90 ¥cles Given 2 per ROA of sedentary adult WO !
OPTIMUM NUTRITION | —
WHEY PROTEIN ISOLATE 790 R /=20 Whey Protein lsoate Nutrition Information
(47%), Whey Protein Isolate (46%) (Emusifier: Soy Sanings Por Conteiner 44
Lecithin), Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), Flavours, Serving Size About 1 Scoop (319)
Sodium Chloride, Sweetener (955). oy, ekttt ONINDIA GS ISOLATE GF CHOCOLATE 1.36KG
INGREDIENTS: Hydrolysed Whey Protein Isolate (47%), Whey y o Contalns MILK and SOY. 110 kcal 360 kcal |tem # 108771 4
Protein Isolate (46%) (Emusifier: Soy Lecithin), Cocoa Protein 259 81g 42% 81.00
(Processed with Alkali), Flavours, Sodium Chloride, Fat, total 05g 29 2% - MRP 4 809900 (InCl of all taxes)
Sweetener (955). c‘:f;ﬁ‘:gme ?g gg Date of Import : 09/2022
-sugars 0g 0g | Batch No: 0001108790 Mfg:05!2022 EXp.'05/2024
Sodium 190 mg 613 mg 9% |
"All Values are considered averages unless otherwise indicated.
Pﬁoffa“r} Daily Values are based on Recommended ga"!:‘ i
O s e S0 © e €
QUISTA PRO HIMALAYA _—_—_— .
INGREDIENTS Nutritional Information*
WHEY PROTEIN Whey Protein Blend (82.5%) (Whey Protein Concentrate, Serving Size: 34 g
3 PN | /") Protein Isolate and Whey Protein Hydrolysots) - i Nl ko
B |\\c) protein isolate and whey protein Hydrolysate), Dextrose, Cocoa Powder, Lactose, Pomegranate Juice Powder Energy (kcal) 130 %
- y Protein Isolate and Whey Protein Hydrolysate), 0.410 2 3 s lator (E332); Protein () =3 75%
;I‘:T?'raqu ' |Dextrose, Cocoa Powder, Lactose, Pomegranate Juice ( 61 /0), HOdJOd Extract (0-60 /o), ACIdItY Regu 5407) Carbohydrate (g) 8.50 2
B |Powder (0.61%), Hadiod Extract (0.60%), Acidity Regulator Calcium Phosphate Tribasic, Thickening Agents (E415 &E45/% _Svgar sucrose) (9 0 -
(E332), Calcium Phosphate Tribasic, Thickening Agents (E415 Ashvogondho Extract (0-10%), Taurine, Vitamins (AscOl’bIC téi)tumted 600 o) g:g: = 64 70
& E407)., Ash.vagandha Extract (0.10%), Taurine, Vi.tamins Acid, DL—Cﬂph a-t ocopheryl Acetat e Ccicium_D-pantothe{IOter chr-unSqu acids (0) 5 56—% — .
(Ascorbic Acid, DL-alpha-tocopheryl Acetate, Calcium-D- Pyridox' : 2 : HydrOChlor'de)’ TGJ::_:um (mg) 15; e
pantothenate, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, S ine Hyd rochlorlde, Thiamine Wc,:ﬁ,i;“f’,ig, :;2 51%
i Weetener (E955) and Anticaking Agent (E551)- VitaminE (mg) T80 gg___
Hydrochloride), :‘::22:: 25 (mg) g‘zz 2%
Sweetener (E955) and Anticaking Agent (E551). Eaminaftzg; 020 24 e
> _Approximate values. idelines 2010-
e e M el sy s
fopriate overages of vitamins added to compen
BRITISH BIOLOGICALS B- T
PROTEIN = ==E,
 Z=naw ueeds. T - % DV not established ol W) o.g':* T
INGREDIENTS: sentrate, S0Y PO o
blend of high quality protein (Whey protein CONCERIC iocoa powde:
Proprietary blend of high qualty protein Whey protein Skimmeg milk powder, Sucrose, Maltodextrin, Malt NVWSML
concentrate, Soy protein isolate. (Dietary f ). Oleic s oil powder, Minerals,
Stimed milk powder; Sucrose, Matodexin, air exract, Natural u-” Information: Contains Milk, Soy ing IM 40 00
cocoa powder Inuh. o °
(Dietary fibre), Oleic sunflower oil powder, Minerals,
Vitamins
NESTLE RESONATE HIGH i mhpm
PROTEIN S mts %@/ rote W | 1
— — : 50 | 25
s TE——— ' " . nillkk DC %8 | 199
T E”V ." Skimmed milk w |
r%r??&%g { |Whey protein concentrate 145%, Skimmed milk powder gg 125
i‘% ore ~ |(40%), Ihulin, Maltodextrin, Nature identical (Nanilla) 08 04
| flavouring substance, Vitamins, Sweetener (950) and 0.02 0.01 45.00
! Minerals. 7 7
Contains Milk. WgRE | 36000 | 180.00
Vitamin € mg 24.00 12.00
’m g o |0 |
MINERALS g
Sl ; 9250 | »
e ETEED
 Phosphorus mg | 370.00 18:-:2 5
Zinc” mg 7.20 - “g“
&L o 24,00“ EO‘OJ
ABBOTT ENSURE PLUS TATIOWAL FACTS
APPROXIMATE COMPOSITION
. n HUCQOSE E PUWE]ER(PMOOG)
NGREDIENTS: MALTODEXTRIN, SU7 (Ler e
INGREDIENTS: MALTODEXTRIN, SUGAOSE, EDIBILE EGETABLE OILS (HIGH OLEIC SU TE WHEY AT AGDS2106 AT
VEGETABLE OILS (HIGH OLEIC SUNFLOWER OIL, SOY OlL, COCONUT OIL), SODIUM CASElNéIN I‘SOLA | ﬁ”ﬁﬁuﬁhﬁﬁ%a
OIL, COCONUT OIL), SODIUM CASEINATE, WHEY PROTEIN PR OT L "5' 526,
CONCENTRATE, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE. - OTE‘N CONCENTRATE SOY PR 4 2Gﬂ)‘ | iéﬁigﬁai%:::g
FRUCTO-OLIGOSACCHARIDE (FOS (4.2%), MINERALS*", RUCTO-OLIGOSACCHARIDE (FOS) (4 (o, A0S
FLAVORINGS NATURAL, NATURE IDENTICAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLP\\IOR\NGS (NATURAL NATURE IDENTIC o i i 19.00
FLAVORING SUBSTANCES - VANILLA). A : . VA 'Iﬁ;mmmmlﬂ.ﬁwﬁim
CALCIUMB-HYDROXY-B-METHYLBUTYRATE. pRT‘HClAL FLAVORING SUBSTANCESYRATE %ﬁ:ﬂ%‘:’:’:&ﬁm
MONOHYDRATE (CaMB) (4 498, VITAMINS**. “ALCIUM B-HYDROXY-B-METHYLBUT i e
ANTIOXIDANTS (MIXED TOCOPHEROLS). W‘ONOHYDR ATE (CaHMB) (1.4%) VITAMIN e
CONTAINS MILK AND SOY mT‘OX‘DANTS I!\ME)](E T)OCFOPUH‘EHOLS)' e LG
MANGANESE 1.19 MG, COPPER
CONTAING (e T e
Jad LK AND SOY s
DOLLa e o : 296 G OF POWDER BROUGHT UP 1011
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INGREDIENTS: Protein Matrix (56%) (Whey Protein
, |Concentrate, Whey Protein Isolate, Calcium Caseinate,
Micellar Casein, Milk Protein Isolate, Egg Albumen,
Glutamine Peptides) (Emulsifier: Soy Lecithin), Sunflower
Powder (Sunflower Qil, Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium
Caseinate, Mono- and Di-Glycerides, Dipotassium
Phosphate, Tricalcium Phosphate, Soy Lecithin,

Micellar Casein, Milk Protein Isolate, Egg Albumen,
Slutamine Peptides) (Emulsifier: Soy Lecithin);

odium Caseinate, Mono- and Di-Glycerides,

Dip‘?tqssium Phosphate, Tricalcium Phosphate, Soy
ecithin, Tocopherols)

INGREDIENTS: Protein Matrix (56%) (Whey Protein
Concentrate, Whey Protein Isolate, Calcium Caseinate,

g“”ﬂ"“"’er Powder (Sunflower OQil, Corn Syrup Solids,

Servings Per Container 48
Serving Size 1 Scoop (47 g)

Quantity

Energy

Nutrition Information

Quantity % Daily

= Per Servingt Per 100gt  Values'

202 kcal 433 kcal 7 %

f_f_btein

L T e S G S SO~

Supplier : Glanbia Performance Nutrition Inc USA
Country of origin: USA

PT BSN INDIA SYNTHA 6 CHOCOLATE 5LB

‘ - Nutraceutical
, Polydextrose, Cocoa Powder iy 229 479 L Category of Product: N
Tocopherols), Polydextrose, Cocoa Powder, (Processed with rgﬁ"le'?'?'?gci WithdAIkClli), F|OVOUFS, MCT Pow;:ier (Medlum ______*;tt::aied gg 123 s 47'00 tem # 1075879 Net Wgt- 2279
Alkali), Flavours, MCT Powder (Medium Chain Triglycerides, ycerides, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Diso jum Carbohydrate : all taxes
Non-Fat Dry Milk, Disodium Phosphate, Silicon Dioxide), I(:Tosph‘-‘lter Silicon Dioxide) Sod)i/um Chloride, Thickener Td—i?e!tir::;)re 129 ?zg i MRE: £ 7399.00 (lnCI % )
Sodium Chloride, Thickener 66)- Weeteners (950 95,5) Pqpqin Bromelain. Sugars 33 63 = Date of Import - 05/2022
(466), Sweeteners (950, 355), Papain, Bromelain. ALLE e ' kTS 2 ig e Batch No: 0001096702 Mfg:02/2022 Exp:02/2024
ALLERGENS: Contains MILK, EGG, GLUTEN (from RGENS' Contain from fum 230 m 489 m 11 % _
: s MILK, EGG, GLUTEN (fro T g g ——————————
HHEAT) andsor WHEAT), and 50Y. ST e e
Nesearch Eﬁ?&i’é‘ﬁﬁ;@gﬁ*giw to the Indian Council of Medic
MUSCLE TECH WHEY ————
———————— .
PROTEIN Other Ingredients: Isolate Protein & \I;‘viptu:,e Iile_nd Supp]gn(}gnt Facts
i i rotein Serving Size: 1 Scoop (46g
: : : (Whey PBptIdBS, Whey Prc_}teln Isolate, oy Servings Per Container: Approx. 40
Other Ingredients: Isolate Protein & Peptide Blend Whey ISOlate 970/0) Whey Prote"'l Concentrate’ COCOa
Peptides, Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Isolate 97%), P d L h Alkali). Nat | and ArtIfICIﬂf Flavors Amount Per Serving % Daily Value OT 24221 TMue
Whey Protein Concentrate, Cocoa (Processed with Alkali), ( rocesse Wlt d I)! d ura ; Calories 160 L V¥ J i "T;‘; -l ii__f:*
Natural and Artificial Flavors, Soy and/or Sunflower Lecithin, Soy and/or Sunflower I_e('_:l'l:hlrlII Gum B'end (CB"U'USB Total Fat 39 4% UYNOV 2024
Gum Blend (Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan), in Saturated Fat 29 10%* SL234493
2 1 Enzyplex (Papain, Amylase), Salt, Sucralose, Acesulfame- gumli Xantgaﬂ: GSum! clarragAeenarII%! Enzyg)c:faxs(sl::ﬂfnal , Cholesterol 8omg  28% 65.20 -
Potassium. mvlase : a cesu ame- . Total Carbohydrate 49 1%
Cznatj:smmilk and soy ingredients. Processed in a facilit 4 i ) —_— dilg Os'e, i edina Dietary Fiber <1g <4%
ying ey Contains milk and soy ingredients. Process bt o
that also processes wheat, egg, tree nut, peanut, fish, and aat ut g g .
shellfish ingredients. faclllty that also processes Wheﬂt, eggl tree n ’ Pm![g?li"'des Og of Added Sugars 300 633*
peanut, fish, and shellfish ingredients. Calcium T50mg 12%
l— Iron img 6%
Sodium 140mg 6%
Potassium 280mg 6%
OPTIMUM NUTRITION o
INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (83%) (Whey Protein Isolate, Wh Nutriiion Information
WHEY PROTEI N ézmznirégoncepntrate, Hydrolysed Whey PI‘UtEIﬂ] (Emuilsifier: ING; Sewings Per Container 74 Batch No:
o cg?mgvs%%r] .(Processed With Alkali), Flavours, Serving Size 1 Scoop (30.4 g) -
oy CONT Quantity Quantity % Daily
b |INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (93%) (Whey Protein Isolate, (CHOégt_SATAEREB CIAA&YPLUAR)%&egﬂgfkﬁAggﬁAsarﬂﬁgégi Per Serving'! Per 100g' Values™ Mfg. Dat
Whey Protein Concentrate, Hydrolysed Whey Protein) ; . Jate:
(Emulsifier: INS 322i), Cocoa Powder (Processed With Alkali), ALLERGENS: Contains MILK and SOY. ::::gv e SR 20 %
2 2 Flavours, Sweetener (INS 950). ' - e 249 =24 79.00 FED - OM: 12
_ ' Carbohydrate 3g 109 . 2
CONTAINS ADDED FLAVOURS [NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL
(CHOCOLATE AND VANILLA) FLAVOURING SUBSTANCES. b i 19 39 m&g %
ALLERGENS: Contains MILK and SOY. = ‘:l::’:;i sugars Og g g all taxlt:: of
y 1g Y
-saturated 0.5g 24 BEST BEFORE 24 MONTHS FROM DATE
-trans fat 0g 0g OF MANUFACTURE
Sodium 50 mg 164 mg —
DR MOREPEN WHEY
2 Scoops ' ""W:tm
PROTEIN e e “ R —
??Jl(tﬂkmgl.”gem (}:NSS ,Swgéf:nt;??;,fshg%g*e Flavoyr Cocon sojig .\ T—— - 405 0 -
c0se-0ligosaccharies ,DigeZy”;e® " 5, Vitoming and iizer (INS 41" o ‘ ' ‘
© Sugar addeg jy 41 (Amylg minerals blend, Stob N a =
g:o'::l:sc"'l’ ;tc';:::z: AINS)y ¢, Proteqse, lncmsz,":l:)tlsinund (z"uw"w TS T 0% :
Ingredients: Whey protein concentrate, Chocolate Flavour, ,:: .“:
2 3 Cocoa solids, Vitamins and minerals blend, Stabilizer (INS : 64 26
415), Anticaking agent (INS 55 1),Sweetener (INS 960), y
DigeZyme® (Amylase, Protease, Lactase, Lipase and
Cellulase), Polydextrose, Fructose-oligosaccharides.
e TR 1 “““ ".
FROTEIN WHEY PROTEIN
Serving Size : 1 Scoop (34g )
Servings Per Container : 15
INGREDIENTS:
Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Isolate,
2 4 Hydrolysed Whey Protein, Whey Powder, Nature Identical 76.50
Flavors, Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Sucralose (INS 955) and
Preservative (E211) ALLERGENS: Contains Milk
BIG MUSCLES NUTRITION
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
VEGAN PROTEIN """fmu -
81 Foog grend 1. o (Organic Pea Protein, Organic Rice Protein, Organic Quinoa, Organic spirlind ‘
: : : . - UE MER ?1299 A "
INGREDIENTS: Protein Blend (Organic Pea Protein, Organic : # UL {THCL S HL o
Rice protein, organic Quinoa, organic Hemp.) LOT#BQ 99001 '1 ”FD |:| 9-’2022!— TF'::{EU}
Green Food Blend (Organic Wheat Grass, Organic Alfalfa, E‘S}' %FGRE 03-20249
2 5 AN BASE-SUPERFOOD Organ Barley Grass, organic spinach, organic Spirulina, 81.30 S
EGAN PRO Oranic Broccol), Cocoa Powder, Sweetener (INS 955), s
SV TNV preservative 211 and Thickener (415) R
e L : & <
y A o
W e 4 S
FAST AND UP WHEY
BLEND AN SR T AL A UL EREIEIEUEES || NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION ——————————————
. WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE), PERMITTED FLAVOURS, CUBUHA (APPROXIMATE VALUES) Batch No.: bl
)f" ) § POWDER, PEPZYME AG™ (PROTEASE), PERMITTED SWEETENER. gi::::gss :’ZEEH Lﬁﬁ?ﬂﬁéﬁﬁé‘é’é’:ﬂfﬁ"&?" Mig. Date 3"‘:&23,.‘3351
AST&”P " |INGREDIENTS: WHEY PROTEIN BLEND (WHEY PROTEIN CONTAINS ADDED NATURE IDENTICAL FLAVOUR. - Exo. Date: Qﬁf&&ée "l
W | [ISOLATE. S : TURE BELOW 25°C IN DRY PLACE NUTRIENTS - PER SERVING %RDA p. Date: 10/ 3& . 3 Rt
2 6 § | WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE), PERMITTED FLAVOURS. pURAGES STOREUTATEMER Y USE (32 G SCOOP) PER SCOOP 75.00 M.R.P. Z. 1*{{@ 3 au P
SE) ' GOGOA POWDER, PEPZYME AGI (PROTEASE). PERMITTED C ' , . b LABLT - L § ;
Y [coconpon LOSE THE LID TIGHTLY AFTER EVER — e s Sor Jor. eI 2 ). 00
CONTAINS ADDED NATURE IDENTICAL FLAVOUR. l:llelII'EIII gqﬁﬁ 40% (Inclusive of all tax‘éé;)' L W
CARBORYORATE 46 ¥
TOTAL SUGAR 16
H EALTH KART MY FIRST Wmmmgmgvuﬂmf\fahfs) -
PROTEIN AT
@ BA5 | 1635 | - [Zncimg B a8 T
INGREDIENTS: ] . | = 1 R e L] : a1 N * 22t 1 k
Milk Solids (Skimmed Milk Powder and Whey Protein Concentrate), Mattodextrin, Soy Protein ':""“s...ﬁin“';} ﬁ:‘s"? T D | Wy gﬁ;.; “ethm;‘t- g
%m (INS 412), Micellar Casein, Anticaking Agent (INS 551), Minerals”, Sodium Chloride. '-f?'ﬂsw el | [ S s
| (INS 955) & Vitamins". ay i Sodium (mg) : CAN o
Milk solids (skimmed Milk Powder and whey protein _ E MALTY) ks e i A 8 e il
concentrate). Maltodextrin, Soy protein isolate, Cocoa immﬂ FLAVOURS (NATURE IDENTICAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURING SUBSTANCES - CHOCOLAT Qm"{;ﬂ | o) om| - %w u 2 i % W “o _i%‘:ii-._ ??‘;i:‘i ."ii:i-i'}
2 MY FIRS powder, stabilizer (INS 412), Micellar Casein, Anticaking "-‘:'&&W L Ul i;"m'::':ml';‘m@ i S 32 00 BV -{f-:‘.‘-f?“ P
7 PROTEIN Agent INS 551. Minerals* Sodium Chloride, sweetener (INS V7] s [_an Amm:im “;M:L 5 . “ate: EE ;:_i_;;:‘i
. 955) & Vitamins'. on :;tn ——%: 67;: i-:: oD R m- e & s :‘5, .ﬁ;;.}
a5 10958 St it e st > XL
= BA0p | T ] e e e b g i
o ST owsmorums wwanom MR
hid (m E s o
it | 02| w| N | [TeciSobe \ ﬂ“
B e
L :ﬁ 1.3: 06 | 6.00 | [CONTAINS ARTIFCIAL SEETENER A FR GLIRE L
ifM”" T ] 8.5 | jmages are used for illustraion purpose snly
VESTIGE PROTEIN
POWDER _ (Appra
e ‘- B — 362 kcal | 36.2kcal |
lEnts: : e 8.2 4
Basig (t?salcs|3 ¥ Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concer Tﬁmnh o gzg1 05g e MRP 3
" M Phosphate, Emulsifier (322(i))- o Suosep o g 0g 'k e, of al taye
Soya Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentate, ¥ S 0.65¢ 0.0650
28 maltodextrin. oty 2585 | 0 431 ] 004G 82.00 Bateh No
Tri Basic Calcium Phosphate, Emulsifier (322(i)). 'Chgzzzis’maflds atty acids 0.44 ¢ QO
g O w
| o240 ;
i
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BAKSON PROTEIN PLUS

Ingredients: baking agent (INS 1400), sugar, protein
hydrolysate, cocoa solids, barley seed powder,
Docosahexaenoic acid, DHA, preservative (INS 211), Andy,
caking agent (INS 551, INS 553iii), flavor

[natural and nature identical (chocolate) flavoring,
substance], vitamins, and minerals.

REDIENTS: Baking AgentINS 1400), Sugar, Protein HyQros==

06, Barly Powder, Docosahexaenoic Acid (O™

NS 211), Anti-Cak
1 ud LFka\ud
o 200 Agen (NS 551, NS 531, i

[ |
| |

[
i

L

= 2 M
Chocolate) Flavouring Substance], Vitamins & W

[

nalAdle 3

Al

|
P * . -~
rotein with Vitamins, Minerals & DHA Powder

TRITIONAL FACTS

Serving Size: 2 Tablespoon (30 g)
: Mmount of Serving: 11 (Approx.)
ach 30 g powder contains (Approx.)

%ﬁergy Qty. per Serving (309) 9-;;305
Tarbohydrate 116.68Kcal 5 3%
3 23.81¢ 4
fiiadg =t
8.10g 1620%
5009 < :
0.169 0 Z
0.00mg -
Powg 0.00mg 57:5’&
Nexaengj e 100.00mg
\i mi 1cAmd([)HAJ 10% e
caxc-,u,’n'j EdMinergig g, .,
uu[ll?:sic Calciym Phosphae) 294.58mg 29 f: ].
ONesiyym, Uxi;zlhasm CalciumPhosphate) ~ 227.84mg  22./°)
i} 84.56 mg
o, T 14.00mg 1
Z:fpi.sl"nh:t:mm"”'”m Citrate 12.00mg
1aimg 1o
ny’dﬂxj::f SUthale 5'06 mg. 1 % 7 ¢ Ln
;Dl'lcﬂcfd as%‘duxme Hydrochioride) 0'50 ma 2n,36 ks
o " jon00meg B8
100.00MCg .
091,38 mcd 7 89 ol
200med 2867
2 50 mcd

3%
0.80mco % .

16.70

30

ELEMENTS PROTEIN
POWDER

Composition: Each 100 g Contains
Extracts:

Emblica officinialis (Amla)
pericarp, Dried fruit

Bacopa monnieri (Brahmi) creeping herb, Whole Plant
Powders:

Dolichos lablab(Nishpav)

Flat Bean

Pisum sativum (Kalaya) Seed
Ksheer Shaka (Tushibhara)
Excipients

A . [\ . l!ll.

Serving Size: (10 g Approx.) Serving Per Container - 50
Nutrients Units Per 100g
m Kcal 348
Protein g 80
Fat g I
Carbohydrate g A
(Added Sugan) LA
Derived Amino Acids Profile ("BCAA) =g
. s g e
Glutamic acid __g___,_ &
Aspartic acid *_”"‘—T
LeucineA g 3'75

80.00
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MY PROTEIN IMPACT
WHEY PROTEIN

INGREDIENTS: Whey Protein Concentrate (Milk) (96%),
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, Flavouring,

Sweetener (Sucralose).
CONTAINS ADDED ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURING SUBSTANCE

(Chocolate Smooth flavour).

INGREDIENTS: Whey Protein Concentrate (Milk) (96%), Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Cocoa ?

Flavouring, Sweetener (Sucralose).

(ONTAINS ADDED ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURING SUBSTANCE (Chocolate Smoath flavour).

NUTRACEUTICAL PRODUCT

Serving Size: 25 g (1 scoop) / Servings Per Container: 10

FIUTRITIONAI. INFORMATION

Per
e R R
Energy | 100kcal  3.7%
Protein . 11

Carbohydrate 1.99

of which sugars 0.9g

Fat 1.9g

76.00
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HERBALIFE
PERSONALIZED
PROTEINPOWDER

5 ez

= @HERB%.UFE

NUTRITION

3| Persqnalized
- otein Powder

: npowder : Iy --|-.----|-u--u--||l--.|---li.
;“mg"”u“"essﬂelps Create a nutritious

~ |INGREDIENTS: Soy Protein Isolate, Whey Protein
'|Concentrate, Stabilizer (Corn Starch). CONTAINS ADDED

| [FLAVOUR (ARTIFICIAL VANILLA FLAVOURING SUBSTANCES).

- [ALLERGEN: CONTAINS MILK AND SOY.

| INGREDIENTS: Soy Prote

ADDED FLAVOUR (ARTIFICIAL VANI
FLAVOURING SUBSTANCES).

in Isolate, Whey Protein
Concentrate, Stabilizer (Corn Starch). CONTAINS

| ALLERGEN: CONTAINS MILK AND SOY.

LLA

Nutritional
Information (Approx. values)
Serving Size: 6 g (1 scoop)*
Servings Per Container: 33
Per 6 g approx. % RDA’

Energy: . - . 2296 keal = ..0.8%
Proteins”" = .a v ... 4960, .83
Total
garbohydrates ......... 0.24¢

Ll e 0.0
Totallfatt = 0.1/833 ....... 06%|"
Cholesterol . . . . . . . e 0.01:mg i
* Percentage of the recommended daily allowanc® |

as specified by ICMR. v

82.70

Batch No..
Mfq. Date:
MRP; .
(indl. of all taxes)

BEST BEFORE:
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HERBALIFE FORMULA 1
NUTIRIONAL SHAKE MIX

HERBALIFE
NUTRITION

= utritiz_:nal Shake Mix

s~ Nutritiys

" Weight control and management.
e delicious meal P
-1at-fd with high quality protein, dietary fiber
Ins & minerals

Issat

% lic y, '\0013043000639

Whey Protein Concentrate, Glycine max Soy Powder)
Lecithin Powder, Oat Fiber, Stablizer (Guar gum - INS 412),
Inulin, Bulking Agent (Cellulose Powder - INS 460 (ii).
Calcium Caseinate.

Potassium Chloride, Turmeric rhizome extract powder,
Diluent [Dicalcium Phosphate - INS 341 (). Minerals*,
Vitamins", Psyllium Husk Powder, Zingiber officinale
Rhizome Powder, Sweetener Sucralose- INS 955), Papain
Powder. CONTAINS PERMITTED NATURAL COLOUR [INS

SUBSTANCES). ALLERGEN: CONTAINS MILK, SOY & OATS.

INGREDIENTS: Soy Protein Isolate, Sugar, Fructose Powder,

100(i) & ADDED FLAVOUR (ARTIFICIAL MANGO FLAVOURING

INGREDIENTS: Soy Protein Isolate, Sugar, Fructose Powder, Whey Protei
Powder, Oat Fiber, Stabilizer (Guar qum - INS 412), 1@%}1116@ |
Potassum Chloride, Turmeric rhizome extract powder, Diluen
Vitamins™, Psyllium Husk Powder, Zingiber officina '@1‘?"“‘

Powder. CONTAINS PERMITTED NATURAL COLOU
FLAVOURING SUBSTANCES)..ALLE_RGEN:"_CQNf

4

Nutritional Information
Sening Suze, 25 (3 scoops)  Senvings Per Canister: 200

36.00

Batch No:

Indl. of 4] taxé

OZIVA PROTEIN & HERBS i NUTRITION FACTS
\
" JGREDIEI d l S NUTRIENTS | “PPROXPER ]
Ultrafiltered Whey Protein Concentrate, Cross Flow Filtered ZeipAs (@) - — T I
INGREDIENTS Alkalized Cocoa (4.95%), Vitamins & Minerals Blend, Herbsﬂ(‘ Toéz'i:tgff“ ) 265 B
i ; i ; e N S rans Fat ; 3 oo
| Ultrafiltered Whey Proteln Concentrate, Fros§ Flow F.|Itered (0.47%), M oringa (0_ 41%)' Wheatgrass (0.34%)' Ashwagan dhl( TOI:; Carboﬁydrate(g) ?;_14 i..l Ko sete e 4 1
: : Whey Isolate, Alkalized Cocoa (4.95%), Vitamins & Minerals 1%). Musli (0.22%). Chilorell 4 3 et | Dietary Fiber (g) 3.81 EHT'"i-i "'i_° ,;-': S e S
3 PROTEINW Blend, Herbs Blend (Brahmi (0.47%), Moringa (0.41%), (03 o), VIUSLI (V. IS orella (0.31/0)]| Papaln (0.32%). Brom AN |INS 1 Vi&ﬁ&iiul\gﬂ?r:g;ls 008 l'- F !3 “E' ..;. _.i_. L : “"F H ! L. ':"-:::. .:.':.':::"""""'.
3 4 & HERBS Wheatgrass (0.34%), Ashwagandha (0.31%), Ginseng (0.31%),| ~Xanthan Gum (INS 415), Natural Sweetener [Stevia (INS 960) ﬁgmmé({;‘;?) b:if0 71.70 B D:::TE ik 1 ..1 & g""“'._.:.'.:,‘i
i Fot loan museion, Lot stamine e Musli (0.22%), Chlorella (0.31%)], Papain (0.32%), Bromelain Contalns Natirallv.o ina S Vitamin D (mcg) 160 H e 0 T o T s
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" |Contains Naturally Occurring Sugars Vitamin 86 (mg) . 344
g Vitamin B9 (mcg) 368
Vitamin B12 (mcg) 313
Biotin (mcg) 938
Vitamin B5 (mg) 156 Al
Calcium (mg) . 1020 |
Iron (mg) 310
Zinc (Tg) 239
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oncentrate80% (Instant)-6.50%, 1 FO‘tPowder_3% Multimine  AddodSogn g 0 No. .
Fat Powder-3%, Multimineral-2.31%, 1 Belgiqn Ch 4 ELe m. o DAT :
. j ocolate Flavor-1 e o [ T 9 EQF
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Ponder-0.50%, Multivitamin-042%, - Creamy Vanillg Flaver- o R . Sk BY D .
. 1 or= L —— U T
Creamy Vanilla Flavor- 0.28%, | As’WQQQnth (Withania s e mﬁ; “RP ATE .
Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera) | Pow -025%' SthGGﬁ e ‘%TJGSQ'TPER@ I"d‘lsl\i:
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' |(Asparagus racemosus) é : %Wder ‘0.25%, Ati'bq.]d IIEE mﬁgé ?: XQS)
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PRTEIN POWDER

(10.00%), pea protein (7.50%, lanti-caking agent (INS 551)

INGREDIENTS: soy protein isolate (82.26%), wheat protein

enudl itz o

INGREDIENTS: soy protein isolate (82.26%), wheat protein (10.00%), pea protein (7.50%),

anti-caking agent (INS551)

2% malasba sananid AAIAIANT i
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of health individuals. ey
Nutritional Information (Approx. Values

ing Size: 1Provided Scoop (10 g approx.)
ss::q!ngs per Container: approx. 50

PerServing (10 g)

Energy 4{] k(al

Protein 89 17.39%*

Carbohydrate 03g 2

~ Total Sugars 0.01g =
“Added sugars 0.01g 0.02%

Far™ s 059 07%
Saturated Fat <0.1g/100g 0.04%

~ TransFat <0.1g/100g 05%

Sodium 75.71mg 3.78%

*0RDA based on ICMR 2020 guidelines.
_ 04RNA valuec not estahlished.
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